:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10900925

Jan 23, 2025 - 12:25 (UTC)

In epoch 340,653 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1245951 - 0.019228141 ETH®
61.60 USD

2 1245952 - 0.019251737 ETH®
61.67 USD

3 1245953 - 0.019239718 ETH®
61.63 USD

4 1245954 - 0.019232432 ETH®
61.61 USD

S 1245955 - 0.019254308 ETH®
61.68 USD

6 1245956 - 0.019249159 ETH&®
61.66 USD

7 1245957 - 0.019237372 ETH®
61.63 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10900925
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/340653
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245951
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245952
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245953
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245954
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245955
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245956
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245957

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1245958

1245959

1245960

1245961

1245963

1245964

1245965

1245966

1245967

Validator Id

966648

Amount

- 0.019235023
61.62 USD

- 0.019207910
61.53 USD

- 0.019244261
61.65 USD

- 0.019269604
61.73 USD

- 0.019058626
61.05 USD

- 0.019011461
60.90 USD

- 0.019022419
60.94 USD

- 0.019053860
61.04 USD

- 0.019076737
61.11 USD

Amount

+ 0.045704158
146.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245958
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245959
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245960
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245961
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245963
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245964
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245965
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245966
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1245967
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/966648

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



