

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-05 01:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10900925</u>

DATE & TIME Jan 23, 2025 · 12:25 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 340,653 · CONFIRMED  $\checkmark$ 

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1245951</u>	- 0.019228141 ETH � 61.60 USD
2	1245952	- 0.019251737 ETH � 61.67 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1245953</u>	- 0.019239718 ETH � 61.63 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1245954</u>	- 0.019232432 ETH � 61.61 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1245955</u>	- 0.019254308 ETH � 61.68 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1245956</u>	- 0.019249159 ETH � 61.66 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1245957</u>	- 0.019237372 ETH � 61.63 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	1245958	- 0.019235023 ETH    61.62 USD
9	<u>1245959</u>	- 0.019207910 ETH � 61.53 USD
<u>10</u>	1245960	- 0.019244261 ETH � 61.65 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1245961</u>	- 0.019269604 ETH � 61.73 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1245963</u>	- 0.019058626 ETH
<u>13</u>	<u>1245964</u>	- 0.019011461 ETH    60.90 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1245965</u>	- 0.019022419 ETH    60.94 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1245966</u>	- 0.019053860 ETH � 61.04 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1245967</u>	- 0.019076737 ETH � 61.11 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>966648</u>	+ 0.045704158 ETH � 146.42 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.